
FLIGHT A
GROUPE 1

GOLF DE TROUSSE CHEMISE

Samedi 13 septembre 2025
DEPART DU MATIN

HEURE TEE DE DEPART JOUEURS LICENCE
8h30 1 Thomas LEVET Licence Américaine
8h30 1 Germain TOURNOYS 527 530 192
8h30 1 Lisa TOURNOYS 522 648 306
8h30 1 Sylvain BONNEAU 513 427 179
8h30 2 Yves PETIT DUBOUSQUET PRO
8h30 2 Eric MARIN 46 569 226
8h30 2 Tom MARIN 544 592 254
8h30 2 Rémi COURBI 533 240 350
8h30 3 Louis LARDEUX PRO
8h30 3 Cyril CHARRON 48 486 155
8h30 3 Antoine PIGEAULT 548 662 082
8h30 3 Arnaud CHENUDET 533 997 267
8h30 4 Adrien BERNADET PRO
8h30 4 Maurizio ARENA 41 732 266
8h30 4 Renaud GASNIER 42 629 024
8h30 4 Grégory BERTHAUD 520 696 222
8h30 5 Mathis PANSART PRO
8h30 5 Michaël DUBOIS 522 232 193
8h30 5 Nicolas ROUEDE 523 206 282
8h30 5 Jérome TAILLIEU 515 985 223
8h30 6 Sébastien DELAGRANGE PRO
8h30 6 Laurent HEURTEAU 542 802 226
8h30 6 Olivier GRACA 49 624 241
8h30 6 Bertrand BOUTIER 517 716 055
8h30 7 Benoit ESTRADE PRO
8h30 7 Laurent MAGNAVAL 3 796 361
8h30 7 Guillaume PECHEUX 537 745 101
8h30 7 Philippe DELBOURG        522 865 269
8h30 8 Maxime RADUREAU PRO
8h30 8 Stephane MARTEL 521 702 221
8h30 8 Fabien Jean GARRIGUES 49 024 011
8h30 8 Nolan MARTEL 530 065 297
8h40 8 BIS Nelson DA SILVA PRO
8h40 8 BIS Yohann LAGORD 046 566 222
8h40 8 BIS Jean-Jacques SALAUN 526 777 124
8h40 8 BIS Olivier SIDO 538 862 090
8h30 9 Léo LESPINASSE PRO
8h30 9 Eugène RAOUX 44 492 023
8h30 9 Stéphane ALLARD 514 639 019
8h30 9 Thomas ELISSALDE 510 541 158



FLIGHT B
GROUPE 1

GOLF DE TROUSSE CHEMISE

Samedi 13 septembre 2025
DEPART APRES-MIDI

HEURE TEE DE DEPART JOUEURS LICENCE
13h30 1 David PIEDNOIR PRO
13h30 1 Stéphane PAUMIER 544594181 
13h30 1 Félix FOUCAULT-GEORGELIN 41905326 
13h30 1 Pierre FOUCAULT 528 103 259
13h30 2 Christophe BRAZILLIER PRO
13h30 2 Marie-Christine THERON 527075210
13h30 2 Christophe PHELIP 511228021
13h30 2 Sophie ALLARD 514 869 011
13h30 3 Victor RIU PRO
13h30 3 Hervé PARIZOT 528 801 094
13h30 3 Xavier ASSIER DE POMPIGNAN 522 721 164
13h30 3 Jean-Cyrille VERSPIEREN 536 965 018
13h30 4 Anthony GRENIER PRO
13h30 4 Jean-Claude FORESTIER 047 691 010
13h30 4 Véronique FORESTIER 045 718 080
13h30 4 Christophe DEBOOS 42 874 041
13h30 5 Clément GUICHARD PRO
13h30 5 Romuald  RIVET 546 893 210
13h30 5 Alexandre WILMANN 531 249 122
13h30 5 Mathieu CHAPUIS 536 254 134
13h30 6 Pierre Henry PHILIPPE PRO
13h30 6 Francoise PARIZOT 528 802 093
13h30 6 Virginie PERRACHON 520 093 105
13h30 6 Véronique ASSIER de POMPIGNAN 522 722 163
13h30 7 Antoine AUGUSTYNIAK PRO
13h30 7 Louis DUVAL LEROY 42 810 144
13h30 7 Yoan SIROT 3 195 171
13h30 7 Estelle SIROT NOCERA 536 728 015
13h30 8 Thomas ROUYER PRO
13h30 8 Philippe DONNADIEU 518 877 059
13h30 8 Thimothée PONROY 522 674 215
13h30 8 Mickael BESNAULT CIMIER 513 426 321
13h30 8 BIS Cathy LESPINASSE PRO
13h30 8 BIS Hélène ARENA 41 733 264
13h30 8 BIS Anne PAUMIER 544 595 180
13h30 8 BIS Valérie COLONNA 49 400 237
13h30 9 Adrien PINGUET PRO
13h30 9 Raymond CANTON 47 916 129
13h30 9 Frédéric MICHEL 511 772 068
13h30 9 Yves BOUGET 524 460 148



GROUPE 2
GOLF DE LA PRÉE

Samedi 13 Septembre 2025

HEURE TEE DE DEPART JOUEURS LICENCE
9h15 1 Jean Ignace MOUHICA PRO
9h15 1 Cyrille TESTON 04912023
9h15 1 Elliot TESTON 514 974 111
9h15 1 Philippe VIGNON 526 915 091
9h15 1 BIS Nicolas HORWITZ PRO
9h15 1 BIS Marie-Hélène RUSSON 511 006 092
9h15 1 BIS Jean-François RUSSON 554 812 087
9h15 1 BIS Thierry BERTRAND  520 701 082
9h15 2 Simon CALLAND PRO
9h15 2 Pascal VITALI 541 953 146
9h15 2 Rodolphe  DELEUSIERE 44 172 188
9h15 2 Thomas CALAND 517 854 156
9h15 9 Clement HEURTIN PRO
9h15 9 Marc Nicolas MORAND 512 972 224
9h15 9 Valérie MARIOTTI 527 730 369
9h15 9 Philippe MARIOTTI 527 731 368
9h15 10 Jean-Marc LECUONA PRO
9h15 10 Eric LE BRUSQ 532 993 085
9h15 10 Caroline LE BRUSQ 534 461 146
9h15 10 Jean-Noël REINHART 529 321 128
9h15 10 BIS David DUHAMEL PRO
9h15 10 BIS Chantal BENZI 527 315 291
9h15 10 BIS Michel BENZI 527 311 295
9h15 10 BIS Christian DELARUE 527 661 238
9h15 11 Charly OUDIN PRO
9h15 11 Marie-Hélène BOURGEOIS 42 515 025
9h15 11 Philippe BOURGEOIS 48 787 016
9h15 11 Didier LEFEBVRE 529 868 306
9h15 17 Luc CHAPUIS PRO
9h15 17 Eric BOULAY 516 693 028
9h15 17 Patricia BOULAY 510 513 063
9h15 17 François GATTI 532 038 189
9h15 18 Fabrice CORNIC PRO 
9h15 18 Sebastien TRICHET 44 100 197
9h15 18 Franck PINON 525 646 179
9h15 18 Thomas PELUCHON 545 798 236



GROUPE 1
GOLF DE LA PRÉE

Dimanche 14 Septembre 2025

HEURE TEE DE DEPART JOUEURS LICENCE
8h30 1 Thomas LEVET Licence Américaine
8h30 1 Germain TOURNOYS 527 530 192
8h30 1 Lisa TOURNOYS 522 648 306
8h30 1 Sylvain BONNEAU 513 427 179
8h30 1 BIS Yves PETIT DUBOUSQUET PRO
8h30 1 BIS Eric MARIN 46 569 226
8h30 1BIS Tom MARIN 544 592 254
8h30 1BIS Rémi COURBI 533 240 350
8h30 2 Maxime RADUREAU PRO
8h30 2 Stephane MARTEL 521 702 221
8h30 2 Fabien Jean GARRIGUES 49 024 011
8h30 2 Nolan MARTEL 530 065 297
8h30 3 Clément GUICHARD PRO
8h30 3 Romuald  RIVET 546 893 210
8h30 3 Alexandre WILMANN 531 249 122
8h30 3 Mathieu CHAPUIS 536 254 134
8h30 4 Thomas ROUYER PRO
8h30 4 Philippe DONNADIEU 518 877 059
8h30 4 Thimothée PONROY 522 674 215
8h30 4 Mickael BESNAULT CIMIER 513 426 321
8h30 5 Mathis PANSART PRO
8h30 5 Michaël DUBOIS 522 232 193
8h30 5 Nicolas ROUEDE 523 206 282
8h30 5 Jérome TAILLIEU 515 985 223
8h30 6 Adrien PINGUET PRO
8h30 6 Raymond CANTON 47 916 129
8h30 6 Frédéric MICHEL 511 772 068
8h30 6 Yves BOUGET 524 460 148
8h30 7 Nelson DA SILVA PRO
8h30 7 Yohann LAGORD 046 566 222
8h30 7 Jean-Jacques SALAUN 526 777 124
8h30 7 Olivier SIDO 538 862 090
8h30 8 Christophe BRAZILLIER PRO
8h30 8 Marie-Christine THERON 527075210
8h30 8 Christophe PHELIP 511228021
8h30 8 Sophie ALLARD 514 869 011
8h30 9 Louis LARDEUX PRO
8h30 9 Cyril CHARRON 48 486 155
8h30 9 Antoine PIGEAULT 548 662 082
8h30 9 Arnaud CHENUDET 533 997 267



GROUPE 1
GOLF DE LA PRÉE

Dimanche 14 Septembre 2025
8h30 10 Adrien BERNADET PRO
8h30 10 Maurizio ARENA 41 732 266
8h30 10 Renaud GASNIER 42 629 024
8h30 10 Grégory BERTHAUD 520 696 222
8h30 10 BIS Sébastien DELAGRANGE PRO
8h30 10 BIS Laurent HEURTEAU 542 802 226
8h30 10 BIS Olivier GRACA 49 624 241
8h30 10 BIS Bertrand BOUTIER 517 716 055
8h30 11 Anthony GRENIER PRO
8h30 11 Jean-Claude FORESTIER 047 691 010
8h30 11 Véronique FORESTIER 045 718 080
8h30 11 Christophe DEBOOS 42 874 041
8h30 12 Pierre Henri PHILIPPE PRO
8h30 12 Francoise PARIZOT 528 802 093
8h30 12 Virginie PERRACHON 520 093 105
8h30 12 Véronique ASSIER de POMPIGNAN 522 722 163
8h30 13 Victor RIU PRO
8h30 13 Hervé PARIZOT 528 801 094
8h30 13 Xavier ASSIER DE POMPIGNAN 522 721 164
8h30 13 Jean-Cyrille VERSPIEREN 536 965 018
8h30 14 Benoit ESTRADE PRO
8h30 14 Laurent MAGNAVAL 3 796 361
8h30 14 Guillaume PECHEUX 537 745 101
8h30 14 Philippe DELBOURG        522 865 269
8h30 15 Cathy LESPINASSE PRO
8h30 15 Hélène ARENA 41 733 264
8h30 15 Anne PAUMIER 544 595 180
8h30 15 Valérie COLONNA 49 400 237
8h30 16 Antoine AUGUSTYNIAK PRO
8h30 16 Louis DUVAL LEROY 42 810 144
8h30 16 Yoan SIROT 3 195 171
8h30 16 Estelle SIROT NOCERA 536 728 015
8h30 17 Léo LESPINASSE PRO
8h30 17 Eugène RAOUX 44 492 023
8h30 17 Stéphane ALLARD 514 639 019
8h30 17 Thomas ELISSALDE 510 541 158
8h30 18 David PIEDNOIR PRO
8h30 18 Stéphane PAUMIER 544594181 
8h30 18 Félix FOUCAULT-GEORGELIN 41905326 
8h30 18 Pierre FOUCAULT 528 103 259



GROUPE 2
GOLF DE TROUSSE CHEMISE

Dimanche 14 Septembre 2025

HEURE TEE DE DEPART JOUEURS LICENCE
8h30 1 Nicolas HORWITZ PRO
8h30 1 Marie-Hélène RUSSON 511 006 092
8h30 1 Jean-François RUSSON 554 812 087
8h30 1 Thierry BERTRAND  520 701 082
8h30 2 Simon CALLAND PRO
8h30 2 Pascal VITALI 541 953 146
8h30 2 Rodolphe  DELEUSIERE 44 172 188
8h30 2 Thomas CALAND 517 854 156
8h30 3 Jean-Marc LECUONA PRO
8h30 3 Eric LE BRUSQ 532 993 085
8h30 3 Caroline LE BRUSQ 534 461 146
8h30 3 Jean-Noël REINHART 529 321 128
8h30 4 Fabrice CORNIC PRO 
8h30 4 Sebastien TRICHET 44 100 197
8h30 4 Franck PINON 525 646 179
8h30 4 Thomas PELUCHON 545 798 236
8h30 5 David DUHAMEL PRO
8h30 5 Chantal BENZI 527 315 291
8h30 5 Michel BENZI 527 311 295
8h30 5 Christian DELARUE 527 661 238
8h30 6 Charly OUDIN PRO
8h30 6 Marie-Hélène BOURGEOIS 42 515 025
8h30 6 Philippe BOURGEOIS 48 787 016
8h30 6 Didier LEFEBVRE 529 868 306
8h30 7 Luc CHAPUIS PRO
8h30 7 Eric BOULAY 516 693 028
8h30 7 Patricia BOULAY 510 513 063
8h30 7 François GATTI 532 038 189
8h30 8 Clement HEURTIN PRO
8h30 8 Marc Nicolas MORAND 512 972 224
8h30 8 Valérie MARIOTTI 527 730 369
8h30 8 Philippe MARIOTTI 527 731 368
8h30 9 Jean Ignace MOUHICA PRO
8h30 9 Cyrille TESTON 04912023
8h30 9 Elliot TESTON 514 974 111
8h30 9 Philippe VIGNON 526 915 091
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